                                   INDEX
Fluidfit™ specification
Fluidfit™ inch fittings
Fluidfit™ metric fittings
IMBIBE™ NSF 61® Polyethylene LLDPE
Surethane™ NSF 51® Polyurethane
Tubing & Hose Cutter
Vinyl-Flex™ PVC Polyvinylchloride tubing

Ice Makers
Misting systems
Package Lengths Part Numbering System
A = 100’
B = 250’ (Non-Stock)
C = 500’
D = 1000’
DWPE  14  A  NA
Tubing color
Insert c
olor designation into
part n
umber w
hen orderingPolyethylene
Tubing O.D.
Package Length
4mm/ 5/32
1/4
3/8
1/2
6mm
8mm/ 5/16
10mm
12mm
DWPE     BK    B    G    NA    R     W     Y
Stock Color Chart: ● = Stock, x = Non Stock
BK = Black   B = Blue   G = Green   NA = Natural
R = Red   W = White   Y = Yellow
Tubing designed for the food, beverage & potable water markets
10
IMBIBE™ NSF 61® LLDPE Tubing ATP
Fractional Sizes
1/2”
4MM
5/32”
1/4”
3/8”
8MM
5/16”
Part number O.D.
(IN)
I.D.
(IN)
W.P.
@ 70º F
(PSI)
3:1
Burst
Pressure